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SELECTED STUDENTS DURING 2017-2018  
(Starting from Sept., 2017 to till date) 

 

TCS, NEW DELHI 

1.  Mr. Kartik Aggarwal CSE 
2.  Mr. Sanyam Jain CSE 

3.  Mr. Shubham Kumar CSE 
4.  Mr. Pulkit Gupta CSE 
5.  Mr. Rishabh Garg CSE 
6.  Ms. Savi Jindal CSE 
7.  Mr. Shubham Sethi CSE 
8.  Mr. Vishal Kumar Sinha CSE 
9.  Mr. Shaurya Mehta CSE 

10.  Mr. Deepak Manchanda CSE 

11.  Mr. Mukul Bansal CSE 

12.  Mr. Roopak Chugh CSE 

13.  Mr. Arpit Gupta IT 

14.  Ms. Nikita Sharma IT 

15.  Mr. Setu Garg CSE 

16.  Mr. Tarun Goel CSE 

LIBSYS LIMITED, GURUGRAM 

17.  Mr. Balwinder Singh CSE 

18.  Ms. Suhani Sehgal CSE 

19.  Ms. Tanya Pahwa CSE 

20.  Mr. Yogesh Panchal CSE 

DAFFODIL SOFTWARE LTD., GURUGRAM 

21.  Mr. Akhil Gupta CSE 
22.  Mr. Akshay Bhateja CSE 
23.  Mr. Anuj Arora CSE 
24.  Mr. Arpit Khurana CSE 
25.  Mr. Roopak Chugh CSE 
26.  Mr. Sahi Garg CSE 
27.  Mr. Shivam Bansal CSE 
28.  Mr. Tarun Goel CSE 

29.  Mr. Gaurav Kochar CSE 

30.  Mr. Jai Mohan Mehta CSE 

31.  Mr. Manish Dalal CSE 

32.  Mr. Narender Saini CSE 

33.  Mr. Aman Khurana IT 

TECHAHEAD SOFTWARE, NOIDA 

34.  Ms. Harshita CSE 

35.  Mr. Shubham Sood CSE 

DEBUT INFOTECH PVT. LTD., MOHALI 

36.  Mr. Damandeep Singh CSE 

37.  Mr. Kuljeet Singh CSE 

38.  Mr. Navneet Bajaj CSE 

39.  Mr. Aman Garg IT 

40.  Ms. Nishu Saini MCA 

41.  Ms. Ekta MCA 

JOHNSON CONTROLS, MUMBAI 

42.  Mr. Shubham Aggarwal ECE 

LUMINOGURU PVT. LTD., MOHALI 

43.  Mr. Akshit Kathuria CSE 

44.  Ms. Nikita IT 



MINDTREE, BENGALURU 

45.  Mr. Deepak Manchanda CSE 

46.  Mr. Deepanshu Choudhary CSE 

47.  Mr. Mukul Tagra CSE 

48.  Ms. Rabia Anand CSE 

49.  Mr. Rajat Kaushik CSE 

50.  Mr. Taun Chawla CSE 

51.  Mr. Ritesh Choudhary ECE 

52.  Ms. Mehak IT 

53.  Ms. Akriti Gupta CSE 

IRON NETWORKS, MOHALI 

54.  Mr. Gourav Gera MCA 

VIRTUSA, HYDERABAD 

55.  Mr. Damandeep Singh CSE 

56.  Ms. Karamjeet Kaur CSE 

57.  Ms. Priyanka CSE 

58.  Ms. Ritika Singh CSE 

59.  Ms. Naman Batra IT 

ECLERX SERVICES LTD., CHANDIGARH 

60.  Ms. Shilpa MBA 

R.K. & COMPANY MANPOWER (P) LTD., GURUGRAM 

61.  Mr. Mohit MBA 

KRISHI FINANCE COMPANY, KURUKSHETRA 

62.  Ms. Divya Kocher MBA 

TECH MAHINDRA, CHANDIGARH 

63.  Ms. Navneet Kaur MBA 

INTERSOFT PROFESSIONALS, CHANDIGARH 

64.  Ms. Shweta Sharma MCA 

65.  Ms. Aarti MCA 

66.  Ms. Ritika Tiwari MCA 

67.  Ms. Shilpa Harjai MCA 

68.  Ms. Shalu Garg MCA 

PERCEPT SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PVT. LTD., MOHALI 

69.  Mr. Gagan Sharma IT 

JUSTDIAL LTD., NOIDA 

70.  Mr. Rajat Sharma ECE 

71.  Mr. Ritesh Mann ECE 

72.  Mr. Vansh Rajpal ECE 

73.  Mr. Shubham Sethi ELE 

74.  Mr. Akshay Narang IT 

75.  Ms. Urvashi Sharma IT 

76.  Mr. Harsh Mittal ME 

77.  Mr. Lalit Kumar ME 

78.  Mr. Mohit Kakkar ME 

79.  Mr. Rahul Arora ME 

80.  Mr. Vipul Dubey ME 

81.  Mr. Abhishek Arora ME 

82.  Mr. Rajat Sharma MBA 

CHANDERPUR WORKS PVT. LTD., YAMUNA NAGAR 

83.  Mr. Dhruv MIttal ME 

84.  Mr. Maynak Kapoor ME 

KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD., HYDERABAD 

85.  Ms. Nancy Goel MBA 

VA TECH VENTURES PVT. LTD. (HAPPAY), BANGALORE 

86.  Mr. Anugreh Raina IT 

TOXSL TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD., MOHALI 



87.  Mr. Devendra Kumar MCA 

88.  Mr. Shubham Kamboj MCA 

EDUCATION CULTURE PVT. LTD., LUDHIANA 

89.  Mr. Akshit Kumar Chhokar IT 

90.  Ms. Reetika Tomar IT 

91.  Ms. Ritika Bhattacharya IT 

SOPRA STERIA, NOIDA 

92.  Ms. Aneri Kothari CSE 

93.  Mr. Mukul Bansal CSE 

94.  Ms. Nikita Sharma IT 

95.  Mr. Ashish Singhal CSE 

96.  Mr. Gulshan Jangra CSE 

97.  Ms. Karamjeet Kaur CSE 

98.  Ms. Priyanka Madaan CSE 

99.  Mr. Puneet Sanghi CSE 

100.  Mr. Anugreh Raina IT 

KDDL LTD., PARWANOO 

101.  Mr. Mohit Kakkar ME 

102.  Mr. Vikas Grewal ME 

EDYNAMIC SOFTECH SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD., GURUGRAM 

103.  Ms. Bhavna Bawa CSE 

104.  Ms. Manisha Gupta CSE 

105.  Ms. Mansi Goel CSE 

106.  Mr. Rohan Bhateja CSE 

107.  Mr. Umang Kathuria CSE 

108.  Mr. Vishesh Arya CSE 

109.  Mr. Himanshu Ahuja CSE 

CLARITY MEDICAL PVT. LTD., MOHALI 

110.  Ms. Namrata Rana ECE 

APPINVENTIV TECHNOLOGIES, NOIDA 

111.  Mr. Paras Chauhan CSE 

112.  Mr. Vasu Sachdeva CSE 

SPICE LABS PVT. LTD., CHANDIGARH 

113.  Ms. Mandeep Kaur CSE 

114.  Mr. Mohit Arora CSE 

115.  Mr. Paras Chauhan CSE 

116.  Ms. Gazal Khurana ECE 

117.  Ms. Vaishali Sahajwani IT 

HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE, BANGALORE 

118.  Ms. Ritika Bhattacharya IT 

NIIT TECHNOLOGIES, GREATER NOIDA 

119.  Mr. Damandeep Singh CSE 

120.  Mr. Paras Jain CSE 

CINIF TECHNOLOGIES LTD., CHANDIGARH 

121.  Mr. Abhishek  ECE 

122.  Mr. Ankush Manaktala ECE 

123.  Ms. Gurpreet Kaur ECE 

124.  Ms. Kanika Sharma ECE 

125.  Ms. Laveena ECE 

126.  Ms. Rachita Sharma ECE 

127.  Mr. Rakesh Kumar ECE 

128.  Mr. Sahil Gaur ECE 

129.  Ms. Shivani Chhabra ECE 

130.  Ms. Simran ECE 

131.  Mr. Sourabh Garg ECE 

132.  Mr. Tajinder Mehta ECE 



133.  Mr. Yogesh Kamboj ECE 

134.  Mr. Rahul Saini ECE 

135.  Mr. Sahil Koul ECE 

136.  Mr. Saurav Dhall ECE 

137.  Mr. Akhil Vohra ELE 

138.  Ms. Harshita  ELE 

139.  Mr. Ankit Garg ELE 

140.  Mr. Taranjeet Singh ELE 

141.  Ms. Bhavya Mukhi ECE 

142.  Mr. Harshit Gupta ECE 

143.  Ms. Marinalini Singh ECE 

APPEAL GROUP, PUNE 

144.  Mr. Akshit Kumar Chhokar IT 

CVENT INDIA, GURGAON 

145.  Ms. Himanshi Digani IT 

RADICLE SOFTWARE PVT. LTD., GURGAON 

146.  Mr. Hiamanshu Jindal CSE 

147.  Ms. Ridhima Shukla IT 

148.  Ms. Sonali Srivastava IT 

ESCORTS LTD., FARIDABAD 

149.  Mr. Aman Gandhi ME 

150.  Mr. Udit Kumar ME 

151.  Mr. Varun Mishra ME 

MANCER CONSULTING SERVICES PVT. LTD., NEW DELHI 

152.  Ms. Shweta Sharma MBA 

ASAHI INDIA GLASS LTD., GURUGRAM 

153.  Mr. Sukhdev Singh ME 

CHC CONSULTING ASIA PACIFIC PVT. LTD., MOHALI 

154.  Ms. Diksha Bhardwaj ECE 

155.  Ms. Kanika Sharma ECE 

156.  Mr. Abhishek ECE 

157.  Mr. Abhishek Sharma ECE 

158.  Ms. Jahanvi Rathore ECE 

159.  Ms. Laveena Arora ECE 

160.  Mr. Mohit Mittal ECE 

161.  Ms. Neha Rani ECE 

162.  Mr. Prateek Ahuja ECE 

163.  Ms. Priya Wadhwa ECE 

164.  Ms. Sheetal Sahni ECE 

165.  Ms. Shivani Rani ECE 

166.  Ms. Shivani Chhabra ECE 

167.  Mr. Shubham Goel ECE 

168.  Ms. Yati Bansal ECE 

169.  Mr. Yogesh Kamboj ECE 

170.  Mr. Rahul Saini ECE 

171.  Mr. Saurav Dhall ECE 

172.  Mr. Lakhan Tyagi ECE 

LIVE DEFTSOFT INFORMATICS, MOHALI 

173.  Ms. Diksha Malhotra MCA 

NITYO INFOTECH PVT. LTD., DELHI 

174.  Ms. Prachi Gangas CSE 

175.  Mr. Aman Bhatia CSE 

176.  Ms. Urvashi Sharma IT 

GEMINI SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD., GURUGRAM 

177.  Ms. Kirti Malik ECE 

CLICK LABS PVT. LTD., CHANDIGARH 



178.  Mr. Gulshan Jangra CSE 

179.  Mr. Hardik Bathla CSE 

180.  Mr. Puneet Sanghi CSE 

181.  Mr. Vikas Beniwal CSE 

182.  Mr. Vikas Mehla CSE 

183.  Ms. Aashima Gaba IT 

ICICI PRUDENTIAL, CHANDIGARH 

184.  Ms. Aakshi Kansal MBA 

185.  Ms. Gaganjeet Kaur MBA 

186.  Ms. Monika Sharma MBA 

187.  Ms. Ramandeep Kaur MBA 

188.  Ms. Shiwani Mutreja MBA 

EMICON ADVISORY SERVICES, MOHALI 

189.  Mr. Sahil Sindhu CSE 

190.  Mr. Vikrant Punia CSE 

191.  Ms. Anjali Aggarwal IT 

192.  Ms. Jhanvee Sharma IT 

193.  Ms. Sonali Srivastava IT 

SOCTRONICS TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD., NOIDA 

194.  Ms. Simran Gera ECE 

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE CO. LTD., MUMBAI 

195.  Mr. Shubham Aggarwal ECE 

196.  Mr. Hitesh Bansal ME 

197.  Mr. Manpreet Singh ME 

198.  Mr. Sulabh  ME 

199.  Mr. Vaibhav Chopra ME 

FUTURISTIC SIMPLIFIED COMPUTING PVT. LTD., NEW DELHI 

200.  Mr. Ashish Singhal CSE 

201.  Ms. Vani Pragya CSE 

202.  Ms. Anisha Mehta CSE 

203.  Mr. Aman Sharma CSE 

204.  Mr. Shubham Goel ECE 

205.  Ms. Pooja Puri IT 

206.  Mr. Tarun Saini IT 

207.  Mr. Akshit Kumar Chhokar IT 

208.  Ms. Himanshi Digani IT 

209.  Ms. Reetika Tomar IT 

210.  Ms. Srishti Dhiman IT 

211.  Ms. Akriti Gupta CSE 

212.  Ms. Tejaswini Singh ECE 

213.  Ms. Aastha ECE 

214.  Ms. Deepa Singh ECE 

CODE BREW LABS, CHANDIGARH 

215.  Ms. Jaspreet Kaur IT 

216.  Ms. Himanshi IT 

217.  Mr. Chaman MCA 

218.  Mr. Ritesh Mann ECE 

RAPIDSOFT TECHNOLOGIES, GURGAON 

219.  Ms. Jaspreet Kaur IT 

VT NETZWELT PVT. LTD., MOHALI 

220.  Ms. Amisha Goyal CSE 

221.  Ms. Gaganjot Kaur CSE 

BASWARE INDIA PVT. LTD., CHANDIGARH 

222.  Ms. Nishi Khera CSE 

223.  Ms. Akriti Gupta CSE 

224.  Ms. Mehak Kalra IT 



EMILENCE PVT. LTD., MOHALI 

225.  Mr. Dipesh Nagpal IT 

226.  Mr. Devendra Kumar MCA 

MCDONALD'S INDIA(NORTH), NEW DELHI 

227.  Mr. Anurag Singhal MBA 

VIVO MOBILE, GREATER NOIDA 

228.  Mr. Mohit Gupta ECE 

229.  Mr. Harsh ME 

RCS TECHNOLOGIES, BENGALURU 

230.  Ms. Akriti Gupta CSE 

231.  Ms. Deepa Singh ECE 

VERIKRAFT SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD., MOHALI 

232.  Mr. Akshay Kumar IT 

233.  Mr. Maynak Sharma IT 

OPEN ACCESS TECHNOLOGY INDIA PVT. LTD., MOHALI 

234.  Ms. Amisha CSE 

235.  Ms. Palak Jain CSE 

236.  Mr. Anshul Sardana IT 

237.  Ms. Pooja Puri IT 

RECORDERS & MEDICARE SYSTEMS, PANCHKULA 

238.  Mr. Tanuj Kashyap ECE 

INETBUILD.COM LLP, MOHALI 

239.  Mr. Vikas Mehla CSE 

240.  Ms. Shobha Pahwa IT 

241.  Ms. Srishti Dhiman IT 

OM CAREERS, LUDHIANA 

242.  Mr. Mohit ELE 

243.  Mr. Harsh Mittal ME 

244.  Mr. Rahul Arora ME 

245.  Mr. Sarthak ME 

246.  Mr. Sulabh ME 

247.  Mr. Vipul Dubey ME 

248.  Mr. Deepak Kumar ELE 

THINK & LEARN, BANGALORE 

249.  Mr. Puneet Bhatia CSE 

250.  Mr. Ritesh Mann ECE 

251.  Mr. Anugreh Raina IT 

252.  Ms. Vaishali  IT 

JAMNA AUTO INDUSTRIES LTD., YAMUNA NAGAR 

253.  Mr. Aditya Sajwan ME 

254.  Mr. Jaspreet Singh ME 

255.  Mr. Manpreet Singh ME 

256.  Mr. Ashish Bhatia ME 

METRO TYRES LTD., LUDHIANA 

257.  Mr. Hitesh Bansal ME 

258.  Mr. Krishan Yadav ME 

259.  Mr. Manpreet Singh ME 

260.  Mr. Rajneesh Vashisht ME 

261.  Mr. Shubham Walia ME 

SMARTCIRCUITS INNOVATION PVT. LTD., GURUGRAM 

262.  Mr. Sarabjeet Singh Chhabra ECE 

263.  Mr. Sudhakar Juneja ECE 

ARCTIC INVENT CONSULTING SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD., NEW DELHI 

264.  Ms. Urvashi  CSE 

INTELNET, MOHALI 

265.  Mr. Monu Dahiya ECE 



SARNA TECHNOLOGIES, MOHALI 

266.  Mr. Mayank Mittal IT 

PYRAMID IT CONSULTING PVT. LTD., NOIDA 

267.  Ms. Bhavya CSE 

268.  Ms. Surbhi CSE 

269.  Ms. Maitri Jain ECE 

270.  Mr. Saurabh Garg ECE 

271.  Mr. Rishab Singla ME 

 
Total Placements   - 271 
Total No. of Students Placed - 213 

 

 

Placement Details 2017-2018 
 

S.No. Name of the Company/Industry  Total no. of offers 

1.  Appeal Group, Pune 01 

2.  Appinventive Technologies, Noida 05 

3.  Arctic Invent Consulting Solutions Pvt. Ltd., New Delhi 01 

4.  Asahi India Glass Ltd., Gurugram 01 

5.  Basware India Pvt. Ltd., Chandigarh 03 

6.  Chanderpur Works Pvt. Ltd., Yamuna Nagar 05 

7.  CHC Consulting Asia Pacific Pvt. Ltd., Mohali 26 

8.  Cinif Technologies Ltd., Chandigarh 24 

9.  Clarity Medical Pvt. Ltd., Mohali 01 

10.  Click Labs Pvt. Ltd., Chandigarh 08 

11.  Code Brew Labs, Chandigarh 05 

12.  Cvent India, Gurgaon 01 

13.  Daffodil Software Ltd., Gurugram 13 

14.  Debut Infotech Pvt. Ltd., Mohali 08 

15.  Eclerx Services Ltd., Chandigarh 01 

16.  Education Culture Pvt. Ltd., Ludhiana 03 

17.  eDynamic Softech Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Gurugram 07 

18.  Emicon Advisory Services, Mohali 05 

19.  Emilence Pvt. Ltd., Mohali 02 

20.  Escorts Ltd., Faridabad 03 

21.  Futuristic Simplified Computing Pvt. Ltd., New Delhi 16 

22.  Geeks Technical Solution Pvt. Ltd., Mohali 01 

23.  Gemini Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Gurugram 01 

24.  Hewlett Packard Enterprise, Bangalore 02 

25.  ICICI Prudential, Chandigarh 05 

26.  Inetbuild.Com LLP, Mohali 03 

27.  Intenet, Mohali 01 

28.  Intersoft Professionals, Chandigarh 05 

29.  Iron Networks, Mohali 01 

30.  Jamna Auto Industries Ltd., Yamuna Nagar 04 

31.  Johnson Controls, Mumbai 01 

32.  Justdial Ltd., Noida 14 

33.  Karvy Stock Broking Ltd., Hyderabad 01 

34.  KDDL Ltd., Parwanoo 02 

35.  Krishi Finance Company, Kurukshetra 01 

36.  Libsys Limited, Gurugram 05 

37.  Live Deftsoft Informatics, Mohali 01 

38.  Luminoguru Pvt. Ltd., Mohali 02 

39.  Mancer Consulting Services Pvt. Ltd., New Delhi 01 

40.  Metro Tyres Ltd., Ludhiana 05 

41.  McDonald's India(North), New Delhi 01 

42.  Mindtree, Bengaluru 09 



43.  NIIT Technologies, Greater Noida 02 

44.  Nityo Infotech Pvt. Ltd., Delhi 05 

45.  Om Careers, Ludhiana 09 

46.  Open Access Technology India Pvt. Ltd., Mohali 04 

47.  Percept Software Systems Pvt. Ltd., Mohali 01 

48.  Pyramid IT Consulting Pvt. Ltd., Noida 09 

49.  R.K. & Company Manpower (P) Ltd., Gurugram 01 

50.  Radical Software Pvt. Ltd., Gurgaon 03 

51.  Rapidsoft Technologies, Gurgaon 03 

52.  Recorders & Medicare Systems, Panchkula 02 

53.  RCS Technologies, Bengaluru 02 

54.  Sarna Technologies, Mohali 02 

55.  Shriram Transport Finance Co. Ltd., Mumbai 05 

56.  SoCtronics Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Noida 01 

57.  Smartcircuits Innovation Pvt. Ltd., Gurugram 02 

58.  Sopra Steria, Noida 09 

59.  Spice Labs Pvt. Ltd., Chandigarh 09 

60.  TCS, New Delhi 17 

61.  Tech Mahindra, Chandigarh 01 

62.  Techahead Software, Noida 02 

63.  Think & Learn, Bangalore 05 

64.  Toxsl Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Mohali 02 

65.  VA Tech Ventures Pvt. Ltd. (Happay), Bangalore 01 

66.  Verikraft Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Mohal 02 

67.  Virtusa, Hyderabad 05 

68.  Vivo Mobile, Greater Noida 03 

69.  VT Netzwelt Pvt. Ltd., Mohali 02 

                                                   Total no. of offers 314 

 

 

Placements JMIT – 271 JMIETI – 43            Total 314 

Students Placed JMIT – 213 JMIETI – 40            Total 253 

 


